

PacRes Mortgage Celebrates Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac Collaboration With FHA

PacRes Mortgage celebrates a transformative collaboration between Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and FHA, introducing FHA loans with hassle-free seller contributions.

PORTLAND, OR, UNITED STATES, May 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PacRes Mortgage proudly applauds the dynamic collaboration between Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and the Federal Housing Administration (FHA). This



momentous partnership marks a significant milestone in the pursuit of affordable homeownership, underscoring PacRes Mortgage's unwavering dedication to empowering individuals and families across.

In an unprecedented move, Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac have teamed up with FHA to reimagine the homebuying experience, ensuring that seller concessions for buyer-side fees will NOT be subject to financing limits. This groundbreaking development eliminates barriers and facilitates seamless homeownership experiences for aspiring buyers, exemplifying a collective commitment to housing affordability and accessibility.

Community Impact: The collaboration between Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and FHA holds significant promise for communities nationwide. By increasing access to affordable housing options, particularly for marginalized groups, this partnership has the potential to promote economic stability and social cohesion. Affordable housing is not just about roofs over heads; it's about creating thriving communities where families can grow, businesses can flourish, and individuals can build brighter futures. PacRes Mortgage recognizes the profound societal benefits of this collaboration and remains committed to supporting initiatives that strengthen communities and foster inclusivity.

Empowering Financial Stability: The partnership between Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and FHA extends beyond mere homeownership; it fosters financial stability for individuals and families. By offering FHA loans with hassle-free seller contributions, this collaboration enables more

Americans to achieve the dream of homeownership without undue financial burden.

Sustainable Housing Solutions: PacRes Mortgage believes that sustainable housing solutions are essential for ensuring long-term housing security. The introduction of FHA loans with hassle-free seller contributions represents a step towards building a more equitable housing landscape. By removing barriers to homeownership and providing pathways to affordable housing, this collaboration aligns with PacRes Mortgage's values of fairness and social responsibility. PacRes Mortgage is dedicated to continuing its advocacy for sustainable housing solutions that address the diverse needs of communities and promote housing stability for all individuals and families.

PacRes Mortgage celebrates the transformative impact of this collaboration, recognizing the myriad benefits it brings to homebuyers:

<u>Low Down Payment</u>: With as little as 3.5 percent of the purchase price required as a down payment, PacRes Mortgage empowers first-time buyers and individuals with limited funds to embark on their homeownership journey with confidence.

Flexible Credit Requirements: FHA loans offer less stringent credit requirements, broadening access to homeownership for a diverse range of aspiring buyers.

Reduced Closing Costs: Compared to conventional loans, FHA loans entail fewer closing costs, alleviating financial strain for buyers with limited cash reserves.

Streamlined Seller Contributions: Thanks to the collaborative efforts of Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and FHA, sellers can now contribute up to 6 percent of the home's purchase price towards covering closing costs and pre-paid expenses, enhancing affordability and accessibility for homebuyers.

In addition to this historic announcement, PacRes Mortgage is excited to introduce a comprehensive seller concession cheat sheet, providing valuable insights and empowering buyers and sellers with the knowledge needed to navigate the homebuying process effectively.

At PacRes Mortgage, we are committed to making homeownership dreams a reality for individuals and families. This partnership represents a significant step forward in our mission to empower our clients and provide them with the tools they need to achieve their homeownership goals.

For more information about PacRes Mortgage's FHA loans and the collaborative efforts with Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac, visit www.pacresmortgage.com or email us at Feedback@pacresmortgage.com.

About PacRes Mortgage:

PacRes Mortgage is a leading provider of mortgage solutions committed to making homeownership dreams a reality for individuals and families. With a steadfast focus on excellence, integrity, and personalized service, PacRes Mortgage offers a diverse range of mortgage products tailored to meet the unique needs of each client.

Join PacRes Mortgage in celebrating this historic collaboration and seize the opportunity to embark on your journey to affordable homeownership today!

Thomas Wilson PacRes Mortgage +1 800-318-4571 Feedback@pacresmortgage.com Visit us on social media: Facebook

Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/708457037

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.